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HOUSTON LVSTK SHOW & RODEO ROPE HORSE FUTURITY Thursday, 3/14/24
Futurity Heading : 3: INTERMEDIATE Results

Back # Horse

482

465

510

490

438

437

528

559

546

530

575

411

547

445

577

TOY DUALLY
S: WRANGLERED
D: REYZN DEBRA

MIDNIGHT PATRON
S: DUAL PATRON
D: CIRCLE BAR GYPSY

BET HESA SHINER
S: BET HESA CAT
D: NIC A SHINER

COWBOYS HIRED GUN
S: HIRED GUN
D: COWBOYS SHINING 912

ITCHIN FOR A HUG
S: CAT ITCHI
D: DJ OLENA

A STREAKIN FRECKLE
S: A STREAK OF FLING
D: MISS FRECKLE HANDLE

AGR CLARK KENT
S: TOMCAT CHEX
D: BUDHAS WALLA WANDA

SOME KINDA GUN
S: PLAYGUN
D: SOME KINDA BARBARA

THELASTBLONDSTANDING
S: SHINING SPARK
D: BLONDANDBOONSMAL

LEAVIN CAMP
S: JESSES TOPAZ
D: SIXES KNOCKOUT

PEASE RIVER CAT
S: BAMACAT
D: PEASE RIVER PRINCESS

POCO BUENO DREAMER
S: BOOTLEG DREAMER
D: BUENO BOOGER

CTK SETUMUP N DRIFT
S: LYNX BIT O DRIFTWOOD
D: LZM WAYWARD GAL

MISSIN A TAG
S: HASHTAGS
D: CR MISS N CATS MEOW

GQH YOUR SIX MCCASH
S: GOT YOUR SIX
D: GRAVES CAITY PEPPER

Rider
WILL JONES

CLAY LEWIS
OVERBROOK, OK

RYAN MOTES
WEATHERFORD, TX

CLYDE BOLEJACK
SANDLER, TX

CLAY BURNHAM
PARADISE, TX

CLAY BURNHAM
PARADISE, TX

JORDAN ALLYN
BROCK, TX

CLAY LEWIS
OVERBROOK, OK

DUSTIN ROGERS
POOLVILLE, TX

JORDAN ALLYN
BROCK, TX

JUSTIN ZERMENO
DUBLIN, TX

ROBBY FARIAS

BRYCE BRIGGS
PILOT POINT, TX

TYLER GERBER MERRILL
WEATHERFORD, TX

JUSTIN ZERMENO
DUBLIN, TX

WA

$3,000.00 added
Paying 5 places

Owner
LUKE JONES
ALLERTON, IA

CLAY LEWIS
OVERBROOK, OK

GIANNA S HANSEN
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

MAYSA KENDRICK
COLORADO CITY, TX

DONNA JEAN LINDBERG
DECATUR, TX

CLAY & ERIN BURNHAM
PARADISE, TX

RICK &/0R JALINDA COVEY

BRETT FOSTER
OVERBROOK, TX

KIMBERLY HERNANDEZ

FRED LENERTZ
SAINT PAUL, MN

JUAN ZERMENO

LISA MESSERLY
FIELDING, UT

TONY AND KELLY COLLUMS
Pilot Point, TX

BOB WUNSCH
AUSTIN, TX

JOSE TRUJILLO

Livestock
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Score
227.22

226.7

225.33

221.42

222.17

222.71

222.07

214.11

225.03

218.15

223.81

219.45

211.84

225.82

217.03

)
Total Payout
677.21 $2,970.00
672.25 $2,475.00
671.59 $1,980.00
669.19 $1,485.00
668.62 $990.00
666.14 $0.00
664.83 $0.00
661.46 $0.00
659 $0.00
655.84 $0.00
654.12 $0.00
647.74 $0.00
647.5 $0.00
647.07 $0.00
646.96 $0.00
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Futurity Heading : 3: INTERMEDIATE Results Paying 5 places
Place  Back# Horse Rider Owner Score  Total Payout
16 509 THREE S REO BOONCAT RYAN MOTES KERRY KELLEY 213.56 643.72 $0.00
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: ARISTOL CAT
17 415 PROBABLY SMART N NU DANIEL REED CHRIS SUTTON 0 437.95 $0.00
S: SMART NU SHINER ADA, OK
D: PROBABLY RED BUCK
18 533 HQ TOP GUN WILL JONES HOCKENSON QUARTER 0 432.53 $0.00
S: CT SHOW ME YOUR GUNS HORSES
D: MUSIC N JEWELS NICHOLS, IA
Total Payout $9,900.00
Livestock
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HOUSTON LVSTK SHOW & RODEQO ROPE HORSE FUTURITY Thursday, 3/14/24
Futurity Heading : 3: LIMITED Results

Back # Horse

482

465

510

490

438

437

559

426

546

575

547

445

577

509

533

TOY DUALLY
S: WRANGLERED
D: REYZN DEBRA

MIDNIGHT PATRON
S: DUAL PATRON
D: CIRCLE BAR GYPSY

BET HESA SHINER
S: BET HESA CAT
D: NIC A SHINER

COWBOYS HIRED GUN
S: HIRED GUN
D: COWBOYS SHINING 912

ITCHIN FOR A HUG
S: CAT ITCHI
D: DJ OLENA

A STREAKIN FRECKLE
S: A STREAK OF FLING
D: MISS FRECKLE HANDLE

SOME KINDA GUN
S: PLAYGUN
D: SOME KINDA BARBARA

SPORT N MAN
S: SPORT N BET
D: LITTLE COSTILLA

THELASTBLONDSTANDING
S: SHINING SPARK
D: BLONDANDBOONSMAL

PEASE RIVER CAT
S: BAMACAT
D: PEASE RIVER PRINCESS

CTK SETUMUP N DRIFT
S: LYNX BIT O DRIFTWOOD
D: LZM WAYWARD GAL

MISSIN A TAG
S: HASHTAGS
D: CR MISS N CATS MEOW

GQH YOUR SIX MCCASH
S: GOT YOUR SIX
D: GRAVES CAITY PEPPER

THREE S REO BOONCAT
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: ARISTOL CAT

HQ TOP GUN
S: CT SHOW ME YOUR GUNS
D: MUSIC N JEWELS

Rider
WILL JONES

CLAY LEWIS
OVERBROOK, OK

RYAN MOTES
WEATHERFORD, TX

CLYDE BOLEJACK
SANDLER, TX

CLAY BURNHAM
PARADISE, TX

CLAY BURNHAM
PARADISE, TX

CLAY LEWIS
OVERBROOK, OK

TY SPICKELMIER
WILEY, CO

DUSTIN ROGERS
POOLVILLE, TX

JUSTIN ZERMENO
DUBLIN, TX

BRYCE BRIGGS
PILOT POINT, TX

TYLER GERBER MERRILL
WEATHERFORD, TX

JUSTIN ZERMENO
DUBLIN, TX

RYAN MOTES
WEATHERFORD, TX

WILL JONES

WA

$2,000.00 added
Paying 4 places

Owner
LUKE JONES
ALLERTON, IA

CLAY LEWIS
OVERBROOK, OK

GIANNA S HANSEN
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

MAYSA KENDRICK
COLORADO CITY, TX

DONNA JEAN LINDBERG
DECATUR, TX

CLAY & ERIN BURNHAM
PARADISE, TX

BRETT FOSTER
OVERBROOK, TX

WEIMER LAND AND CATTLE

KIMBERLY HERNANDEZ

JUAN ZERMENO

TONY AND KELLY COLLUMS
Pilot Point, TX

BOB WUNSCH
AUSTIN, TX

JOSE TRUJILLO

KERRY KELLEY
WEATHERFORD, TX

HOCKENSON QUARTER
HORSES
NICHOLS, IA

Livestock
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Score
227.22

226.7

225.33

221.42

222.17

222.71

214.11

217.71

225.03

223.81

211.84

225.82

217.03

213.56

Total Payout
677.21 $3,480.00
672.25 $2,610.00
671.59 $1,740.00
669.19 $870.00
668.62 $0.00
666.14 $0.00
661.46 $0.00
660.96 $0.00
659 $0.00
654.12 $0.00
647.5 $0.00
647.07 $0.00
646.96 $0.00
643.72 $0.00
432.53 $0.00
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Futurity Heading : 3: LIMITED Results Paying 4 places
Place  Back# Horse Rider Owner Score  Total Payout
16 433 DDD TEA N TONIC CODY CASTODIO CODY & TARYN CASTODIO 0 432.07 $0.00
S: WILY VAQUERO WHITESBORO, TX WHITESBORO, TX
D: SHINERS SWEET TEA
17 434 SHEZA KOOL CHIC CODY CASTODIO MARSHALL KYLE 0 428.07 $0.00
S: HEZA SMART TWIST WHITESBORO, TX
D: KOOLWHIZ N WRANGLERS
18 448 LENAS BLACK WIDOW HUBNER; EDGAR ALBINO HERRERA 0 420.39 $0.00
S: LEENAS CEE BOONSMAL TOMBALL, TX
D: WIDOWS ROYAL TINCIE
Total Payout $8,700.00
Livestock

& Show o«4 Rodeo

3/14/24 2:05pm | Page 4 / 4


http://www.tcpdf.org

